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5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -163,000    -163,000    -150,496.84      -4,773.39            .00     -12,503.16   92.3%

  2022/09/000551 03/31/2022 GEN       -2,161.76 REF                                        VFD COURTNEY
  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN             .35 REF MARCH                                  DUE TO COURTNEY VFD
  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN       -2,443.77 REF MARCH                                  COURTNEY CY
  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN         -168.21 REF MARCH                                  COURTNEY FY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -163,000    -163,000    -150,496.84      -4,773.39            .00     -12,503.16   92.3%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -3,470.41        -855.71            .00       3,470.41  100.0%

  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN         -855.71 REF MARCH                                  COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -3,470.41        -855.71            .00       3,470.41  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -10,000     -10,000     -11,207.39            .00            .00       1,207.39  112.1%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -10,000     -10,000     -11,207.39            .00            .00       1,207.39  112.1%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,222.37        -288.52            .00       1,222.37  100.0%

  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN         -288.52 REF MARCH                                  DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=do41H82UFdu24gTvXJeOVwf33GPfkVqXE1Q9ig%2B46HKuTlqfzO2AwMutceaiRRNK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UHAHsvpOsUBj3XCoCUXPzIC8KY%2BSP03tcnP%2BHiULDg%2BX41x3o1qDmDFXoOPd5xWn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LofM%2BktBiGOVLTvwdqeNQRb%2FwrdRpmYFt9FQZAa7iFEQBLk9s16URlhWMtXCHxVi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oBQJx5N0OxXK%2BSsdnyoBklxzhhkCrLD%2BfxjwuyrOmriYnJZCa3EO0JCAEWwl5MJ4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rocgKlqLQ%2FwvMnKlqntdTv9tXmFZDp4lMpKZ6yUcjhD4H0KIhaMoTTJMB6h3uqHZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KB%2FUh%2F4a3E63BmlmdyM8L3AkKVKf0JgvG%2BnB7%2BaQHNA%2BTowDB1M8hjdlzeAffCrB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X87rMo0BTiDDqQrQswSGbrq4dW%2FSSXI49H24bVrzsFKMpLuTCRxm4xfGP4CLy7fI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TdaevInb%2FLTbLQfA5CAHav06z9tzB%2FmaNuIJPl4pKO1P1vR4XYk4l6xtKSVxc357
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IMgdaGSIyI5fa%2BQ8SsArAdIwQntkbC%2BLiRnM47QLGPJ3tUcqJ%2F8PIzmakn2kifkV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v%2FvlrxM20Z%2BKbngjb9Xxwnc%2FB01nyDYJsMDcyUKPC8G6%2FlUVbSwHt%2FE3g%2FAaihMs
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,222.37        -288.52            .00       1,222.37  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5344723 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -173,000    -177,000    -166,397.01      -5,917.62            .00     -10,602.99   94.0%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -173,000    -177,000    -166,397.01      -5,917.62            .00     -10,602.99

                           GRAND TOTAL     -173,000    -177,000    -166,397.01      -5,917.62            .00     -10,602.99   94.0%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ak6%2BskE7%2FFl5TH8VT1fEGYHYpAR9apqy9C6MbQcMgQs99yLOq09ynQ%2BfNar3EwSt
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 9
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 9
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 9
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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